“Hill International” & “Civil Cons” ltd
(subcontractor)

USA/Albania 88.00 1

2. “Derbi-E” ltd Albania 87.33 2

3. “Consulting & Management Albania” Ltd Albania 87.00 3

Awarded consultant: “Hill International” & “Civil Cons” ltd (subcontractor)

Contract value: 247,500 Euro (two hundred forty-seven thousand and five hundred